
CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 308 DESMETTRE Emilien JUNM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 2322.47 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 311 AUBERT Antoine SENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 2181.39 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 331 BERTHUIT Christophe VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1679.54 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
4 346 GUILLEMIN Bertrand MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 1480.38 T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 309 OLYMPE Camille JUNM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1345.82 T T T T T T T B T T T
6 301 BERTHUIT Nicolas CADM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1155.67 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
7 350 SOULOUMIAC Bruno MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1083.25 T T T T T T T T T T B T T
8 316 BOUZENOT Jonathan SENM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1047.53 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
9 324 PAUGET Solene SENF CPEA VAULX EN VEL 867.42 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
10 333 CARTANNAZ Charles VETM GROUPE ALPIN UNIV 854.48 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
11 332 BOUTROY Eric VETM LYON ESCALADE SPO 812.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
12 313 BESSON Antoine SENM BRON VERTICAL 807.73 T T T T T T T B T T B T T B B
13 347 JACKOWSKI Evelyne MAIF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 802.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
14 348 MARTIN Olivier MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 783.34 T T T T T T T T T B T T B
15 341 NISHIGAKI Tomomi VETF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 781.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
16 371 CARTIER MILLON Gaston CADM BRON VERTICAL 771.74 T T T T T T T T T T T T
17 320 GRANJEON NORIOT Solene SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 740.33 T T T T T T T T T T T B T B T
18 342 REYNAUD Mathieu VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 731.90 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
19 328 VERCHERE Amandine SENF CLUB VERTIGE 729.40 T T T T T T T T T T T T B B T T
20 339 KIRCHHOFFER Segolene VETF LYON ESCALADE SPO 721.95 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
21 352 VINCENT Michel MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 709.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
22 338 HUDAULT Lionel VETM BRON VERTICAL 694.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B B
23 323 NECAS Florian SENM BRON VERTICAL 678.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
24 303 GIBBE Valentin CADM BRON VERTICAL 665.95 T T T T T T T T B T T
25 319 FEMAT ORTIZ Armando SENM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 613.90 T T T T T T T T T T T
26 340 LANNES PORTE Thierry VETM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 610.08 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
27 302 DE SCHRYVER Loélia CADF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 609.67 T T T T T T T T T T T B T
28 325 PLATANIA Bruno SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 590.47 T T T T T T T T T T B T T
29 312 BERLINGARD Mélanie SENF BRON VERTICAL 576.63 T T T T T T T T T T T B
30 370 BOULDIMI Abde VETM CLUB VERTIGE 564.53 T T T T T T T T T T T
31 335 FAYETTE Ileana VETF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 554.54 T T T T T T B T T T T B
32 363 TELXEIRA Veronique MAIF CORB ALP 541.37 T T T T T T T T B T T T
33 306 LEFRANCOIS Margaux CADF ASLGC ESCALADE 539.77 T T T T T T T T T T B
34 304 LAGARDE Mattis CADM CLUB VERTIGE 520.81 T T T T T T T T T T B
35 307 MARTINAN Victor CADM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 520.48 T T T T T T T T T T B
36 364 LORENZELLI Frederic MAIM CORB ALP 518.33 T T T T T T T T T B
37 349 MONTALI Jean marc MAIM BRON VERTICAL 517.54 T T T T T T T B T T T B
38 330 BELLE Amandine VETF ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 510.12 T T T T T T T T T T
39 334 DHONT Frederic VETM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 502.78 T T T T T T T T T T T
40 329 VIEZ Gael SENM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 492.71 T T T T T T T B B T
41 365 GOBILLOT Julien SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 490.61 T T T T T T T B T T B B
42 318 DURAND Johanes SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 483.40 T T T T T T T T T T B
43 337 GUYOT Eric VETM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 476.73 T T T T T T T T T T B
44 345 BARANES David MAIM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 476.73 T T T T T T T T T T B B
45 343 SAKUMA Sachi VETF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 474.26 T T T T T T T T T B
46 344 SAKUMA Toshiomi VETM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 449.28 T T T T T T T T B B
47 362 CAVALIERI NATHALIE MAIF CORB ALP 446.90 T T T T T T T T T
48 336 FROGET Emmanuelle VETF CPEA VAULX EN VEL 440.28 T T T T T T T T T T
49 360 PERONNE Justine SENF CORB ALP 433.42 T T T T T T T B T T B
50 310 ORTEGA Matthieu JUNM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 407.97 T T T T T T T T T
51 314 BIERME Guenola SENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 383.91 T T T T T T T
52 315 BOURGEOIS Lea SENF ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 230.42 T T T T T
53 321 ITZKOWITCH Marie SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 230.42 T T T T T
54 317 DAMBRIN Théo SENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 205.42 T T T T T
55 351 VINCENT Brigitte MAIF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 136.67 T T T
56 305 LAROUDIE Remi CADM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 0.00
57 322 JOURNET Margo SENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 0.00
58 326 REY Auriane SENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 0.00
59 327 VAQUIER Alice SENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 0.00

SCRATCH



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 302 DE SCHRYVER Loélia CADF AMICALE LAIQUE DE 609.67 T T T T T T T T T T T B T
2 306 LEFRANCOIS Margaux CADF ASLGC ESCALADE 539.77 T T T T T T T T T T B

CADET DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 301 BERTHUIT Nicolas CADM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1155.67 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
2 371 CARTIER MILLON Gaston CADM BRON VERTICAL 771.74 T T T T T T T T T T T T
3 303 GIBBE Valentin CADM BRON VERTICAL 665.95 T T T T T T T T B T T
4 304 LAGARDE Mattis CADM CLUB VERTIGE 520.81 T T T T T T T T T T B
5 307 MARTINAN Victor CADM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 520.48 T T T T T T T T T T B
6 305 LAROUDIE Remi CADM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 0.00

CADET HOMME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 308 DESMETTRE Emilien JUNM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 2322.47 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 309 OLYMPE Camille JUNM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 1345.82 T T T T T T T B T T T
3 310 ORTEGA Matthieu JUNM AMICALE LAIQUE D' 407.97 T T T T T T T T T

JUNIOR HOMME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 324 PAUGET Solene SENF CPEA VAULX EN VEL 867.42 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B T
2 320 GRANJEON NORIOT Solene SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 740.33 T T T T T T T T T T T B T B T
3 328 VERCHERE Amandine SENF CLUB VERTIGE 729.40 T T T T T T T T T T T T B B T T
4 312 BERLINGARD Mélanie SENF BRON VERTICAL 576.63 T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 360 PERONNE Justine SENF CORB ALP 433.42 T T T T T T T B T T B
6 314 BIERME Guenola SENF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 383.91 T T T T T T T
7 315 BOURGEOIS Lea SENF ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 230.42 T T T T T
8 321 ITZKOWITCH Marie SENF ASLGC ESCALADE 230.42 T T T T T
9 322 JOURNET Margo SENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 0.00
10 326 REY Auriane SENF AMICALE LAIQUE D' 0.00
11 327 VAQUIER Alice SENF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 0.00

SENIOR DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 311 AUBERT Antoine SENM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 2181.39 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 316 BOUZENOT Jonathan SENM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1047.53 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 313 BESSON Antoine SENM BRON VERTICAL 807.73 T T T T T T T B T T B T T B B
4 323 NECAS Florian SENM BRON VERTICAL 678.89 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
5 319 FEMAT ORTIZ Armando SENM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 613.90 T T T T T T T T T T T
6 325 PLATANIA Bruno SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 590.47 T T T T T T T T T T B T T
7 329 VIEZ Gael SENM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 492.71 T T T T T T T B B T
8 365 GOBILLOT Julien SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 490.61 T T T T T T T B T T B B
9 318 DURAND Johanes SENM ASLGC ESCALADE 483.40 T T T T T T T T T T B
10 317 DAMBRIN Théo SENM MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 205.42 T T T T T

SENIOR HOMME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 341 NISHIGAKI Tomomi VETF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 781.72 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 339 KIRCHHOFFER Segolene VETF LYON ESCALADE SPO 721.95 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B
3 335 FAYETTE Ileana VETF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 554.54 T T T T T T B T T T T B
4 330 BELLE Amandine VETF ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 510.12 T T T T T T T T T T
5 343 SAKUMA Sachi VETF LA DEGAINE ESCALA 474.26 T T T T T T T T T B
6 336 FROGET Emmanuelle VETF CPEA VAULX EN VEL 440.28 T T T T T T T T T T

VETERAN1 DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 331 BERTHUIT Christophe VETM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1679.54 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 333 CARTANNAZ Charles VETM GROUPE ALPIN UNIV 854.48 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
3 332 BOUTROY Eric VETM LYON ESCALADE SPO 812.86 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T B
4 342 REYNAUD Mathieu VETM ASLGC ESCALADE 731.90 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 338 HUDAULT Lionel VETM BRON VERTICAL 694.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T T B B B
6 340 LANNES PORTE Thierry VETM CHASSIEU AVENTURE 610.08 T T T T T T T T T T T T B
7 370 BOULDIMI Abde VETM CLUB VERTIGE 564.53 T T T T T T T T T T T
8 334 DHONT Frederic VETM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 502.78 T T T T T T T T T T T
9 337 GUYOT Eric VETM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 476.73 T T T T T T T T T T B
10 344 SAKUMA Toshiomi VETM LA DEGAINE ESCALA 449.28 T T T T T T T T B B

VETERAN1 HOMME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 347 JACKOWSKI Evelyne MAIF MOUSTE'CLIP MONTA 802.56 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
2 363 TELXEIRA Veronique MAIF CORB ALP 541.37 T T T T T T T T B T T T
3 362 CAVALIERI NATHALIE MAIF CORB ALP 446.90 T T T T T T T T T
4 351 VINCENT Brigitte MAIF PATRONAGE LAIQUE 136.67 T T T

VETERAN2 DAME



CONTEST TOUR catégories CADET/JUNIOR/SENIOR/VETERAN1/VETERAN2

 ETAPE DE DIFFICULTE TONKIN 24/11/2019

Pl.d. nom prenom cat. club total V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 V6 V7 V8 V9 V10 V11 V12 V13 V14 V15 V16 V17 V18 V19 V20 V21 V22 V23 V24 V25 V26 V27 V28 V29 V30

1 346 GUILLEMIN Bertrand MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 1480.38 T T T T T T T T T T T B
2 350 SOULOUMIAC Bruno MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 1083.25 T T T T T T T T T T B T T
3 348 MARTIN Olivier MAIM CPEA VAULX EN VEL 783.34 T T T T T T T T T B T T B
4 352 VINCENT Michel MAIM PATRONAGE LAIQUE 709.26 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T
5 364 LORENZELLI Frederic MAIM CORB ALP 518.33 T T T T T T T T T B
6 349 MONTALI Jean marc MAIM BRON VERTICAL 517.54 T T T T T T T B T T T B
7 345 BARANES David MAIM ASVEL SKI MONTAGN 476.73 T T T T T T T T T T B B

VETERAN2 HOMME
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